JSR SPRAY SYSTEMS (INDIA)
TANK RINSING NOZZLES
Food and Beverage Industries
Pharmaceuticals  Industries
Cement plant
Ointment Plant
Bio Engineering
And More ..

· Bearing : Double
        Bearing made of
        stainless steel AISI
        316L.
· Special Design
· with slip on & Tri-
        Clamp.
SR MODEL NUMBER
END CONNECTION
E
FLOW RATE
@ BAR
DIMENSIONS
DIA LENGTH
1 2 3 D L
1 JSR-K06.030.24.3S.AH 1/2"BSP(F) 23 30 35 30 80
SR MODEL NUMBER
END CONNECTION
E
FLOW RATE
@ BAR
DIMENSIONS
DIA LENGTH
1 2 3 D L
1  JSR-K19.021.24.3A.AB 3/8"BSP(F) 16 21 25 28 78
2 JSR-K19.035.24.3A.AH 1/2"BSP(F) 27 35 41 28 78
Max Spray Dia    :  900 mm
operating Pressure :  2 Bar
Max Temp.   :  140°C

       Resistant stainless
       steel AISI 316 L
· Bearing : Double
        Bearing made of
        stainless steel AISI
       316 L
SR MODEL  NUMBER
END CONNECTION
FLOW RATE
@ BAR
DIMENSIONS
DIA LENGTH
1 JSR-KM9.049.24.3A.AL 3/4" BSP(F)
E 1 2 3 D L
37 49 58 36   97
2 JSR-KM9.069.24.3A.AL 3/4" BSP(F) 52 69 81 36   97
JSR SELF SPINNING SPRAY BALL - SERIES KM9
Max Spray Dia    :  1.8m
operating Pressure :  2 Bar
Max Temp.   :  140°C

       316L
Max Spray Dia    :  2.1 Meters
operating Pressure :  2 Bar
Max Temp.   :  140°C
Coverage   :  360° & Partial
Spray Angle
SR MODEL  NUMBER
END CONNECTION
FLOW RATE
@ BAR
DIMENSIONS
DIA LENGTH
1 JSR-KM9.089.24.3A.AL 3/4" BSP(F)
E 1 2 3 D L
67 89 58 45 107
2 JSR-KM9.089.24.3A.AN 1" BSP(F) 67 89 58 45 116
JSR SELF SPINNING SPRAY BALL - SERIES KM9
JSR SELF SPINNING  SPRAY BALL - SERIES KM8
· High flow slot
       Orifices produce big

       316L
Max Spray Dia    :  2.5 - 3 Meters
operating Pressure :  2 Bar
Max Temp.   :  140°C
Coverage   :  360° & Partial
Spray Angle
SR MODEL  NUMBER
END CONNECTION
FLOW RATE
@ BAR
DIMENSIONS
DIA LENGTH
1 JSR-KM8.130.24.3A.AN 1" BSP(F)
E 1 2 3 D L
99 130 153 50 115
2 JSR-KM8.160.24.3A.AN 1" BSP(F) 121 160 188 50 115
3 JSR-KM8.190.24.3A.AN 1" BSP(F) 145 190 223 54 130
JSR SELF SPINNING SPRAY BALL - SERIES K84,PTFE VERSION
· Material : PTFE .
· Bearing : PTFE .
        Slide Bearing .
· Corrosion Resistant.
· Light Weight.
· Balanced Rotating
        Action.
· Operates in every
        position .
· Free Spinning, Self
       Lubricating & Self
       Flushing .
· Recommended for
       Glass Lined Tanks .
SR MODEL  NUMBER
END CONNECTION
FLOW RATE
@ BAR
DIMENSIONS
DIA LENGTH
1 JSR-K84.050.24.3S.AL 3/4" BSP(F)
E 1 2 3 D L
52 TO 105 LPM 60 71
2 JSR-K84.100.24.3S.AN 1" BSP(F) 52 TO 228  LPM 74 84
Max Spray Dia    :  3  Meters
operating Pressure :  2 Bar
Max Temp.   :  140°C
Coverage   :  360° & Partial